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rongviSsu (Ua) Conduit Pipe (Inch)
vunm Dimension (mm.) dulda s widu
Item No. a Colour Barcode
0.D. ID. Length(m.) Pcs/Bundle @Pc.
L-PI 403w (3/8") u13 ( White ) 8858658320078 8
L-Pl 403Y (3/8") 1xdau( Yellow) 8858658320153 4 4u(m) 20 43.70
L-Pl 404w (1/2") u12 ( White ) 8858658320085 -
L-P1 404Y (1/2") ikaou( Yellow ) 8858658320160 18 4u.(m) 23 34.70
L-Pl 406W.(3/4") v ( White ) 8858658320092 -
L-Pl 406Y {3/4") xdau( Yellow) 8858658320177 22 4u(m) 2 66.00
L-PI 408w (1") v ( White ) 8858658320108 34
L-PI 408Y (1) ikaou( Yellow ) 8858658320184 28 4u(m) 22 125.00
L-PI 410Y (11/4") xaou( Yellow) 8858658320191 42 35 4 w.(m.) 10 180.00
L-Pl 412Y (11/2") 1wdou( Yellow) 8858658320207 48 40 4 u.(m.) 10 235.00
L-PI 416Y (2") ikdou( Yellow ) 8858658320214 60 51 4 w.(m.) 5 331.00
L-PI 303K (3/8") 61 (Black ) 8858658320740 18 14 292 u.(m.) 50/ctn. 34.27
L-PI 304K (1/2") 6 (Black ) 8858658320757 22 18 292 u.(m.) 32/ctn. 41.02
. | = -‘-"
nantvdalsuiu (02) Conduit Pipe (Inch) Bell-End Pipes
punm Dimension {(mm.) Hu/da  sw/idu
Item No. d Colour Barcode
0.D. ID. Length(m.) Pcs/Bundle @Pc.
Bl 403W (3/8") v ( White ) 8858658320542
. 18 14 4 50 4570
Bl 403Y (3/8") ik3ovu( Yellow ) 8858658320627
Bl 404W (1/2") v ( White ) 8858658320559
B 22 18 4 25 54.70
Bl 404Y (1/2") ikdau( Yellow ) 8858658320634
Bl 406W (3/4") v12 ( White ) 8858658320566
L 26 22 4 25 66.00
Bl 406Y (3/4") isdou( Yellow ) 8858658320641
Bl 408W (1) v12 ( White ) 8858658320573
_ 34 28 4 25 125.00
Bl 408Y (1") ikdou( Yellow ) 8858658320658
Bl 410Y (11/4") xaau( Yellow ) 8858658320665 42 35 4 10 180.00
Bl 412Y (11/2") xdav( Yellow ) 8858658320672 48 40 10 235.00
Bl 416Y ( 2") inaou( Yellow ) 8858658320689 60 51 4 5 331.00
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riagnwn (Ua) Flexible Pipe (Inch)

0.D. nues/Uou  s/lou

Item No. d Colour Barcode ( mm. ) M./roll @®Pc.

L-PF 103W (3/8") u©1 ( White) 8858658313681
L-PF 103Y (3/8") saau( Yellow ) 8858658313605 18 50 524.00
L-PF 103K (3/8") i1 (Black ) 8858658313902
L-PF 104w (1/2") u1d (White) 8858658313698
L-PF 104Y (1/2") kaau( Yellow ) 8858658313612 22 50 882.00
L-PF 104K (1/2") e (Black) 8858658313919
L-PF 106W (3/4") u1 (White) 8858658313704
L-PF 106Y (3/4") saou( Yellow ) 8858658313629
L-PF 108W (1) v ( White) 8858658313711
L-PF 108Y (1") ikaou( Yellow ) 8858658313636

26 50 969.00

34 25 995.00

riagnwn (ussanu) Flexible Pipe (Inch)

0D.(mm.) weas/ny  w/as s/

Item No. d Colour Barcode o) Bl cagicn RS

L-PF103-5w (3/8") v (White) 8858658313728

L-PF103-5Y (3/8") IKaau( Yellow) 8858658313643 18 5 24 75.00
L-PF103-5K (3/8") 61 (Black) 8858658313940

L-PF104-5w (1/2") v (White) 8858658313735

L-PF104-5Y (1/2") saaa( Yellow) 8858658313650 22 5 20 105.00
L-PF104-5K (1/2") 61 (Black ) 8858658313957
L-PF106-5W (3/4") u1 (White) 8858658313742
L-PF106-5Y (3/4") Ik&0u( Yellow) 8858658313667
L-PF108-5W ( 17) u1d ( White) 8858658313759
L-PF108-5Y (1) isaou( Yellow ) 8858658313674

26 5 16 135.00

34 S 10 225.00
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Item No. d Colour Barcode :f",,;"u ”“.’.I{" . p—
Jcc 103 (3/87) u12 ( White ) ix80u( Yellow ) i (Black ) 500 2.40 L!’l “ E‘“";t
JCC 104 (1/2") u13 ( White ) iv809( Yellow ) én (Black ) 300 270 o
JCC 106 (3/47) w2 ( White ) im&oa Yellow ) 240 3.00 iy JOC
Jcc 108 (17) v12 ([ White ) ,isdaa( Yellow ) 150 385 { ‘ D .

Item No. d Colour Barcode fa/na /& smw/nu —
JCC 103w (3/8") nu v { White ) 8858658315708 i P )";‘i .
JCC 103Y (3/8") i mdav ( Yellow ) 8858658315746 20 100 48.00 ‘g@:\%,
JCC 103K (3/8") qu ¢ (Blach ) 8858658316101 é *‘%r
JCC 104w (172") nu o3 [ White ) BB858658315715 g " ik ree M
JCC 104y (172°) qu ikdou ( Yellow ) 8858658315753 20 80 54.00 - —

¢ (Black ) 8858658316118

JCC 104K (1/2°) nu

Item No. & Colour Barcode W& swiu
JCB103wW (3/8") v (White)  B858658315517
JCB 103Y (3/8") mAau Yellow) 8858658315531 120 21.00
JCB 103K (3/8") é1 (Black)  BB58658315555
sfrajum JCB A N A T4 ‘ JCB 104w (1/2") v (White) 8858658315524
JcB 104y (1/2") sdsu( Yellow ) 8858658315548 100 24,00
u D . JCB 104K (1/2%) s (Blach ) 8858658315562

11

Item No. d Colour Barcode ,.m "‘:‘.:’ﬁ"
JRC 103 (3/8") u12 ( White ) ixo0( Yellow ) s (Black ) 200 2,88 .
JRC 104 (1/2") 12 ( White ) m8ou( Yellow ) s (Black ) 120 3.48 l l I
JRC 106 (3/4") v12 ( White ) ,is324( Yellow ) 90 4.45
JRC 108 (1") un ( White ) ,imdoul Yellow ) 50 730 ~ #i9nw JRC
Item No. d Colour Barcode 62/na nu/as  sm/ng | ‘ D .
JRC 103W (3/8") nu v ( White ) 8858658315982
JRC103Y (3/8") v msdnu( Yellow ) 8858658316026 10 50 28.80
JRC 103K {3/8") na ¢ (Black ) 8858658316163
JRC 104W (1/2%) qu v ( White ) 8858658315999
JRCT04Y (112"} g iwdavl Yellow) 8858658316033 10 40 34.80
JRC 104K (1/2") qu s (Black ) 8858658316170 #BA30 JRC / Q0 '
L b
- " = a Item No. - dColour bl
B JRE103 (3/8")  m (wrutal np!a-{ Yellow ) ¢ (Black ) 150 445
5 ﬁ JRE 104 (1/2) w13 ( White ) in8o( Yellow ) v (Black ) 100 695
T Vg JRE 106 (3/4") v ( White ) ,iw&29( Yellow ) 50 8.40
JRE 108 (17) 012 (White ) ,imdou( Yellow ) 25 13.20
[‘ El . item No. d Colour Barcode #ia/na n/d  smi/ge
. ¢ JRE 103W (3/8") nu v ( White ) 8858658316064
JRE 103Y (3/8") mv sd0v ( Yellow ) 8858658316088 10 40 4450
JRE 103K (3/8") nu #1 (Black ) 8858658316187
JRE 104W (1/2") nu v ( White ) 8858658316071
JRE 104Y {1/2") no 8oy [ Yellow ) BB5B658316095 5 50 34,75
JRE 104K (1/2") qa #1 (Black ) 8858658316194



Item No.
JCR 103 (3/87)
IcR 104 (112"}
JCR 106 (3/4")
IcrR 108 (17)

Item No.
JCR 103W (3/8") nu
JCR 103Y (3/8") 1w
JCR 103K (3/8") nu
JCR 104W (1/2") nu
JCR 104Y (1/2") qu
JCR 104K {1/2") o

Item No.

JRT 103w (3/8")
JRT 104w (1/2"7)
JRT 106W [3/4")
JRT 108W (1%)

Item No.
JRT 103W (3/8")
JRT 103Y (3/87)
JRT 103K (3/8")
JRT 104w (1/27)
JRT 104Y (1/2")
IRT 104K (1/2%)

4 ¥

—

d Colour

Conduit Fitting
aUnsmnasaw n

v ( White ) ysdoq( Yellow ) 6 (Black )
u1d [ White ) ,ix80u( Yellow ) g (Black )

v12 [ White ) ,ixaa( Yellow )

o1 ( White ) ,ix3a9( Yellow )

d Colour
u1a ( White )
3oy ( Yellow )
¢ (Black )
u1a ( White )
&ov ( Yellow )
& (Black )

TLE

Barcode
8858658315784
8858658315821
8858658316125
BB5B658315791
8858658315838
8858658316132

Tk

Flexible Pipe Connector

ey
S ame@Te

d Colour

v { White ) indau( Yellow ) &1 (Black )
o { White ) in809( Yellow ) s (Black )
v { White ) ,in@aa( Yellow )
v ( White ) grdaa( Yellow )

d Colour

v1a ( White )
dou ( Yellow )
& (Black )
v ( White )
iKdau ( Yellow )
1 (Black }

.

}’

oy

uaanilvie JCP

Barcode
8858658315944
8858658315968
8858658316149
8858658315951
8858658315975
8858658316156

M

L E

613/nv

10

nu/av

50

50

3.90
432
5.05
11.50

sA/no

39.00

43.20

¥y 99y

aputiinined

DDI

aouillnine JCR / g

Item No.

JCF 103w (3/8")
JCF 103Y (3/8")
ICF 104w (1/27)
ICF 104Y (1/27)
ICF 106W (3/4")
JCF 106Y (3/4")
JCF 108W (1%)

ICF 108Y (17)

d Colour

un ( White )

daa( Yellow )

v ( White )

wdav( Yellow )

u1d ( White )

ikdo0( Yellow )

v ( White )

sdoua( Yellow )

Barcode

BB58658314282
8858658314350
8858658314299
8858658314367
8858658314305
8B58658314374
8858658314312
8858658314381

—

dufd
Pes/Ctn.

150

70

50

— .—-.‘p""

®Pc.

390

4.32

5.05

720 ~

Su/dy  swn/du =
Barcode Pes/Gtn. | ®Fc. e CEN

140 492 -"‘d- '\’

70 575 ST

40 7.90

S LB

62/qu no/ds s\
10 40 49.20
5 30 28.75 '
HMN JRT / 0
) GOTED] sm/su
Item No. d Colour Barcode AR, orc.

JCP 103w (3/8") un (White) 8858658315319
JCP 103Y (3/8") wdou( Yellow ) 8858658315388 250 1.45
ICP 103K (3/8") s (Black) 8858658315456
JCP 104w (1/2") u1a (White) 8858658315326
JCP 104Y (1/2") &ou{ Yellow ) 8858658315395 200 1.55
JCP 104K (1/2") s (Black) 8858658315463
ICP 106W (3/4")  un { White) 8858658315333
ICP 106Y (3/4") n3ou( Yellow ) 8858658315401 230 L8a
JcP 108w (17) vy ( White) 8858658315340 o4 -
JcP 108Y (17) mdou( Yellow ) 8858658315418 :

Leetech




Accessory

Item No.

TI 004W
TI 004K
TI 006W
TI 006K
TI 008W
TI 008K
Tl 010W
TI 010K
TI012W
TI 012K
Tl 014W
TI 014K
Tl 016W
Tl 016K

Item No.

WR 006W
WR 006K
WR 008W
WR 008K
WR 010W
WR 010K

WR 012w
WR 012K
WR 015W
WR 015K
WR 019W
WR 019K
WR 024W

WR 024K

d Colour

v ( White )
s (Black )
ud ( White )
& (Black )
v ( White )
&1 (Black )
vd ( White )
61 (Black )
v12 ( White )
1 (Black )
vd ( White )
1 (Black )
v ( White )
s (Black )

Cable Ties

imbalng Cable Ties

Barcode

8858658304115
8858658304160
8858658304122
8858658304177
8858658304139
8858658304184
8858658304146
8858658304191
8858658304153
8858658304207
8858658304818
8858658304863
8858658304825
8858658304870

uum Dimension (mm.)

v12(L)

100 25
150 3.6
200 3.6
250 4.8
300 48
350 4.8
400 4.8

Taln Spiral wrapping band

d Colour

u ( White )
61 (Black )
v ( White )
61 (Black )
v1d ( White )
61 (Black )
v ( White )
61 (Black )
v ( White )
a1 (Black )

12 ( White )

61 (Black )
u1) ( White )
a1 (Black )

8858658304214
8858658304917
8858658304221
8858658304924
8858658304238
8858658304931
8858658304245
8858658304948
8858658304252
8858658304955

8858658304269
8858658304962

8858658304276
8858658304979

uua Dimenslon (mm.) BLcl 00 Packing [y a0k

0.D.fmm) =3(L)

6 10
8 10
10 10
12 10
15 10
19 10
24 10

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

range

4-50

6-60

71.5-60

9-65

12-75

15-100

20-130

=ai'1\') B Pcs/Bag - Bag/Ctn

100

50

50

25

25

25

25

20

20

20

5

sA/ya
@Pc.

11.50

32.50

43.50

98.00

107.00

145.00

174.00

30.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

75.00

90.00

115.00



Wniai8USU Leetech Accessory

gnaaniuuuTIWalEBaauUNsiRUWGILT 18U IWUBUSY
158 a4 awrsnSutnktnes, T wbiuAag

wasnJandnawdakguritiioultde WnihBusu Hollow wall plastic
: ussy Packing —

~ 8 Colour fia/ndou ~ naow/Ey Remark

I AN 001W v (White) 8858658303019 100 10 11000  On1éu

AN 0D02W wi (White]  B858658303026 20 50 3000 On2éu

i AN 00zW+ang 1> (White) 8858658303033 6 100 1350 n2dus
p G~ ang (6*1 1/2)

Anéhihldu Hollow wall plastic '

- — - - - 5 -
wWnéanaunse Leetech gnaaniuuunwosagunsnifu A 25) )
wiignounsalgiotundunsy awisnsuthkinlei, Gawubunage <7 £y &

- - - - N - -~ Yy g Y
wammn:\aqﬁ'unnuanﬁqu EI'IU'\SI.'IE'IFIENQUI'ISI'I.I-TEI\]'IU
RAnAunin Solid wall plastic anchor
wnnoaunsa Solid wall plastic anchor yr———
s/ KUIMR (Leerech)
d Colour Barcode e Aot Leciec) |
AN 106 o (White) 8858658303118 100 100 1450 T8fusnguos 6
AN 107 3 (White) 8858658303125 100 100 16.00 ‘tafuangunt 7 -,Ip i
AN 108 v (White) 8858658303132 100 100  18.00 ‘tahuangwei s =
==

Wnangya NO.7  ©d (White) 8858658303095 10 120 4,00 Tafuanguos 7

fusanaiu Leetech AUNMWINSE A WaBRINae0E 106

nuu kdeatuwisie TunandielédwSumansaauinsswn

d@w LAN nazahenaaddvasle RG6 GamzUnaunse
drwsiamstEoulildinanuumeiunazneusnaias

-

ﬁunﬂnmu Nail clip

|

fusanare Nail clip

2> Packing
Item No. Barcode s Application
Pes/box Box/Cin.
)

for telephone
Clip2C  inBoy( Yellow ) 8858658304078 3 mm. 30 100 stationwie 950

Clip 3C| |Clip 5C|||Clip 2C forconcil
Clp3C  w (White) 8858658304085 4mm. 30 100 .0 650

, — u13 ( White) 8858658304092 Fpr
|| IJ . CUPSC 4 (Black) sessesssosros ©M™ 30 100 iesaypes 650

fAuSuaralw Nail clip
Paching

Item No. Barcode

for VAF wire

Clp2x10 o1 (White) 8858658305242 sx7mm 30 100 , .= 650

for VAF wire
Clp2x15 > (White) 8858658305259 5x8mm 30 100  ,.,. 650

Clp2x25 un (White) 8858658305266 6x9mm 30 100 'y rpe 650

Clp 2x40 o> ( White) 8858658305273 7ximm 30 100 prpn 650
InUWuaeiw Leetech
WaReuIaaAUNIW
UnowdaKeu
nazgenizikdeonuu

inUwuanulw Insulation tape

Item No. d Colour Barcode

ITOIOK @ (Black) 8858658303217 19.00 0125 10 ey puc

IT 020K o1 (Black ) 8858658303224 1900 018 20 mﬂxm




Accessory

awinsdwnnivuan Drop wire

Conductor ST Inaulator s/uR

Item No. Barcode Material  Sgq.mm. Material BACICIE ®Pc.

Annealed

DW 2x0.90 8858658304528 Copper 2x090 Steel wire PVC

sulnsdwimeuan Drop wire

awinssdwnneiu Station Wire

Conductor s / o
Material No. Sq.mm ' @ Coil

ST2x050 8858658304313 Ameled Copper 2

=)

awinsfwinmulu Station Wire

ST 4x0.50 8858658304337 Annealed Copper 4 0.50 PVC 100

dwedryryaru Coaxial wire

Length Conductor Shield s a/iou
(m.) Material Diameter SEFTIE No. @ Coil

Item No. Barcode

RG 6/U (Leetech) White 8858658304719 100

8858658304740 300
8858658304634 50

RG 6/U (Hi Tech) White

o
snudtyanes Coaxial wire 8858658304672 500

CCs15%  1.02mm  ALtWB 64

50

awaiiwg

Conductor
Material No.

awdliwy 1513u 8858658304375 Annealed Copper 15 PVC 80

awdiwo 40 1du 8858658304399 Annealed Coppe




